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Overview

2024/07/23 14:25:51
Price

19.74 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange Vienna
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark ATX AUS

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.25% (-0.05)

AT0000969985
ATS

Stock Exchange
EUR
Technology
Stock

769 EUR

TRIAN TRADED
INDEX

19.67 EUR (300)
19.78 EUR (355)
19.80 EUR
19.95 EUR
19.33 EUR
19.79 EUR
19.600388 EUR
26,091
511,393.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/07/05 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/24 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/11 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208014978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=23021010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=23021010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=23021010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebcc571fe422977f54d99c6c47cf7a0c9e2a6c5632166432e696538ad45cf86f&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11d8233758336e790&time=1721824956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4cf2d0a6c3d9dc906896989d10507256f0ba17cc2304fd903bdc7324cc7d978&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=06d824b8e75b19594&time=1721824956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c369bff8fc9b4a8aee6daf0f86c8997fa191ae52412ada297d9966d1e22f2afb&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c82838163df3360f0&time=1721824956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0afb7109eb5bf9c442d9e95d1bcaf654d21eb47dda6f433eb05e5e3a98d0f184&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7a7e440b05396ae3&time=1721824956&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20122a2a1d182fa41d96d55671633b84746fb3d03f49e48fe9ce713c4a42c1f8&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=598a4c1394ffc41c7&time=1721824956&tool=RSC

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Details

2024/07/23 14:25:51

Price

19.74 EUR

Difference ©  -0.25%(-0.05)
General attributes
ISIN AT0000969985
Symbol ATS
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 769 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 19.67 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 19.78 EUR (355)
Open 19.80 EUR
High 19.95 EUR
Low 19.33 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.79 EUR
VWAP 19.600388 EUR
Volume (pcs) 26,091
Trading volume 511,393.73
Number of trades 105
Last size 177
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.29% -35.71% -46.73%
Perf (abs.) -1.79 -10.99 -17.36
Beta 0.98 1.33 1.08
Volatility 40.80 43.65 45.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 09:51
07/23

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:25
07/23

Tradegate 2024/ 14:24
07/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30
07/23

Prague Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:28

20.05 EUR (38,728)
21.10 EUR (65,051)
20.10 EUR (94,765)
23.94 EUR (91,221)

26.86 EUR (2024/01/02)

16.11 EUR (2024/03/20)

35.02 EUR (2023/08/01)

16.11 EUR (2024/03/20)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
19.40 EUR 0.01 4
19.74 EUR 0.51 105
19.79 EUR 0.07 16
19.46 EUR 0.00 2
500.50 CZK 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23021010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775957

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/22

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

2024/
05/10

2024/
07/23

2024/
07/23

08:00

09:03

08:16

08:16

12:19

16:16

12:30

08:04

19.66 EUR

20.00 EUR

19.62 EUR

19.62 EUR

19.47 EUR

22.65 USD

19.48 EUR

19.76 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41397549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41397549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1987394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7058

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

AT & S AUSTRIA TECHNOLOGIE &
SYSTEMTECHNIK AG

Fabriksgasse 13 - 8700 Leoben
Telefon: +43-3842-200-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ats.net

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas
Gerstenmayer Board

Peter Griehsnig  Member of Executive

Committee

Ingolf Schroder
Committee

Peter Schneider Member of Executive

Committee

Petra Preining
Committee

Chairman of Managing

Member of Executive

Member of Executive

Board of directors

Hannes Androsch
Georg Riedl
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell
Hermann Eul
Karin Schaupp
Regina Prehofer
Bianca Ernhardt
Christa Koberl
Georg Hansis
Glnter Pint

Lars Reger
Robert Lasshofer

Siegfried Trauch

Wolfgang Fleck

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@ats.net
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